RACLETTE 45 cm mousse noire 84 mm

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatA©riau
MatA©riau fibre
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut
Box barcode

Food Approved

5410541150051
96039099
MA%TAL

MOUSSE NOIRE
10

450 mm

30 mm

100 mm

0,198 kg

500 mm

150 mm

180 mm

1,98 kg

2,18 kg
2500000213410

No



